

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO.1061/2025

(Aaddhyaa Seeds Pvt. Ltd. Vs. Hariyali Krushi Kendra)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. M. D. Sarda, Advocate for petitioner.

CORAM: M. M. NERLIKAR, J.

DATED : 24/12/2025.

Heard.

2. Issue notice to the respondent returnable on
15.01.2026.

(M. M. NERLIKAR, J.)

Gohane